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1 4/10　高柄山 ○ ○ ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2 5/3～5/5　焼岳 L ○ SL ○ SL ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3 5/22　檜洞丸 ○ ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○
4 6/12　蕨山 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○
5 6/26　大岳山 ○ ○ ○ △ L ○ SL ○ ○ ○ ○
6 7/10　養老渓谷 ○ ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○ ○
7 7/30～8/2　雲ノ平 L ○ 会計 ○ ○ ○ SL ○
8 8/27　横岳(有志） ○ L ○ ○
9 9/25　扇山 ○ ○ ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
10 10/1～2　針ノ木岳 ○ L SL 会計 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
11 10/16　飯盛山 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
12 11/6　鹿蔵山・大寺山 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ L ○ SL
13 11/16　景信山(下見） L ○ ○
14 11/20　古賀志山 ○ L ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
15 12/3～4　天城縦走 L ○ ○ 会計 ○ SL ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ SL
16 12/17　景信山 ○ ○ L ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ SL
17 1/29　パノラマ台 L ○ ○ ○ ○
18 2/12　北高尾山稜 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ L
19 2/26　青梅丘陵 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ L ○
20 3/5　四阿屋山 L ○ SL ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
21 3/19　越上山・顔振峠 L

合計 9 9 8 7 5 2 3 12 16 4 3 1 6 7 3 14 16 7 8 6 5 1 7 16 0
1 5/11　例会(総会） ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2 6/8　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3 7/13 例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
4 8/10例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
5 9/14　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
6 10/12　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7 11/9　例会　 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8 12/14　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
9 1/11　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
10 2/8　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
11 3/8　例会 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

11 10 11 7 8 2 9 11 11 4 2 4 3 6 0 10 0 11 10 2 5 0 6 10 2

2016年度　活動状況 2017.5.17　三浦
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1 4/10　高柄山 12
2 5/3～5/5　焼岳 10
3 5/22　檜洞丸 G 8
4 6/12　蕨山 10
5 6/26　大岳山 G G 13
6 7/10　養老渓谷 ○ ○ 10
7 7/30～8/2　雲ノ平 8
8 8/27　横岳(有志） ○ ○ 6
9 9/25　扇山 ○ ○ 12
10 10/1～2　針ノ木岳 10
11 10/16　飯盛山 ○ ○ 13
12 11/6　鹿蔵山・大寺山 8
13 11/16　景信山(下見） G 4
14 11/20　古賀志山 ○ ○ 12
15 12/3～4　天城縦走 ○ 14
16 12/17　景信山 ○ ○ G 13
17 1/29　パノラマ台 5
18 2/12　北高尾山稜 ○ 8
19 2/26　青梅丘陵 ○ ○ ○ 12
20 3/5　四阿屋山 ○ 9 197名 9.5名/回
21 3/19　越上山・顔振峠

4 11 5 2 1
1 5/11　例会(総会） 18
2 6/8　例会 17
3 7/13 例会 11
4 8/10例会 ○ ○ 14
5 9/14　例会 14
6 10/12　例会 14
7 11/9　例会　 ○ 17
8 12/14　例会 ○ 16
9 1/11　例会 ○ 14
10 2/8　例会 ○ 14
11 3/8　例会 ○ ○ 18

1 5 0 2 0 167 15.2名/回

2016年度総括

例会：　2016.5～2017.3　11回　出席者数　延べ167名　　15.2名/回

山行：　2016.4～2017.3　21回　参加者数　197名　9.5名/回
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